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THE SINGARENI
COLLIERIES
COMPANY
LIMITED-SRP-
Cvl

662844

CW/SRP/E-76/T-
126/R-V-
78/2025-26, Dt:
05.01.2026

WORKS

Providing 10 nos. 3.50kl
capacity tractor mounted
water tankers for supply
of water to colonies
including deployment of
01 unskilled helper with
each tractor in srirampur
area for a period of two
months (for the year
2026).

1530000.00 05/01/2026
05:32 PM

05/01/2026
07:00 PM

22/01/2026
04:00 PM
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