

f

YH

[Skip to Content](#)Sri A. Revanth Reddy
Hon'ble Chief MinisterSri D. Sridhar Babu
Hon'ble Minister For IT

eGP Portal - Tenders

Government of Telangana



Welcome to Tender Details

[Tender Search](#)

Tender Id	Tender ID/ IFB No/ Name of Work		Search	Advanced Search	Select Department	Select	View Corrigendums
MANCHERIAL		Naspur	Select Search By	Tender Category	ECV From Value	ECV To Value	By Dates
							Apply
							Clear

[Tender List](#)

Department Name	Tender ID	Enquiry/IFB/ Tender Notice Number	Tender Category	Name of Work	Estimated Contract Value	Published Date & Time	Bid Submission Start Date & Time	Bid Submission Closing Date & Time	Action
THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED-SRP-Cvl	662844	CW/SRP/E-76/T-126/R-V-78/2025-26, Dt: 05.01.2026	WORKS	Providing 10 nos. 3.50kl capacity tractor mounted water tankers for supply of water to colonies including deployment of 01 unskilled helper with each tractor in srirampur area for a period of two months (for the year 2026).	1530000.00	05/01/2026 05:32 PM	05/01/2026 07:00 PM	22/01/2026 04:00 PM	

Showing 1 to 1 of 1 records

Previous 1 Next